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Diary "PASTEL" A6 Lines, 96 Sheet

B
A

stylish

for bright ideas

PASTEL

Bar code: 3871284096167
Item number: TTS 409616

» compact notebooks

* hard cover

* paper 70gsm

» matte plasticization

* rounded edges

« format: A6

» dimensions: 105 x 140 mm
* 96 sheets

* assorted colors

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 409616

3871284096167

Diary "PASTEL" A6 Lines, 96 Sheet
Notebooks and Spiral Notebooks
Spirit

Assorted colors

pack

9cm
1cm
14 cm

0.116 kg

18
108


http://www.tcpdf.org

